COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

			= 17 =		
File Reference		LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT	REGISTER REFERENCE		
P.C.16037		PLANNING I	K.1850		
1. LOCATION		Greenhills Road, Tallaght			
2. PROPOSAL		Retention of dwelling			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	Date Fi (a) Requested		
	P.	27.7. 76	···· 2	2. <u></u>	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name	Michael Healy			
	Addre	104 St.	Maelruans Park.	- Tallaoht	
5. APPLICANT	Name	e Joe Wal			
	Addre	ess Greenhi	lls Road, Talla	ght. Co. Dublin.	
	O.C.)	M. No. P/3177/76	Notified	24th September, 1976	
6. DECISION	Date	24/9/76	Effect	Permission Refused	
7 YOU ANT	O.C.1	M. No.	Notified		
7. GRANT	Date		Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notifi	fied 26/10/76	Decision	28th October, 1977	
	Туре	W. 3. Ft	E A V V C C T V	Permission Granted by An Bord Plesnala	
9. APPLICATION	Date	of	Decision		
SECTION 26 (3)	applica	ation	Effect		
	4				

PL. 6/5/36687

AN BORD PLEATALA

LOCAL COVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 AND 1976 County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Mumber: K. 1850

APPEAL by Joe Walsh of Greenhills Road, Tallaght, County Dublin, against the decision made on the 24th day of September, 1976, by the Council of the County of Dublin deciding to refuse to grant permission for the retention of a house on a site at Greenhills Road, Taulaght, in accordance with plans and particulars lodged with the Council:

DECISION: Pursuant to the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, it is hereby decided, for the reason set cut in the First Schedule hereto, to grant permission for the retention of the said house in accordance with the said plans and particulars, subject to the conditions specified in column 1 of the said section of the said schedule hereto, the reasons for the imposition of the said schedule.

SECOND SCHEDULE (Continued)

Column 1 - Conditions

4. If not already paid, the developer shall pay a sum of money to the Dublin County Council as a contribution towards the said Council's expenditure on the provision of a public water supply in the area. The amount to be said and the time and method of payment shall be agreed between the developer and the said Council or, failing agreement, shall be as determined by An Bord Pleanals.

Column 2 - Reasons for Conditions

4. The provision of this service in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the service.

A DENIS PRINGLE

Member of An Bord Pleanala duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board.

Dated this ZZth day of October 1977.

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)

Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2,

To: Michael Healy. Register Reference No .. K. 1850.

Diamping Control No. 16037